MACHINERY DETAILS

Sr. SR/
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION MODEL NO. m QUANTITY

Pocklain ANB02032 320CL

B Pocklain ANB0O2019 320CL CAT 1
3 Pockline EX 200 EX 200 TATA 1
4 Backhoe Loader 4D MH 04 B 9082 1.CB 1
5 Backhoe Loader JCB 3DX MH-43-2604 J.CB 1
6 Backhoe Loader ICB3D MH 01H 7743 1L.C.B 1
7 Backhoe Loader with breaker JCB 3DX MH 43 3331 1.CB 1
8 J.C.B Loader with breaker JCB 3DX MH 43 3332 J.C.B 1
9 Dumper 15 Ton MH-43-U-4183 AMW 1
10 Dumper 15 Ton MH-43-U-4184 AMW 4
11 Dumper 15 Ton MH-06-BD-53 AMW 1
12 Dumper 15 Ton MH-06-BD-54 AMW 1
13 Dumper 15 Ton MH-06-BD-56 AMW 1
14 Dumper 15 Ton MH-06-BD-57 AMW 1
15 Dumper 15 Ton MH-06-BD-58 AMW 1
16 Dumper 15 Ton MH-06-BD-59 AMW 1
17 Dumper 15 Ton MH-06-BD-60 AMW 1
18 Trailor 40 feet MH-43-U-5390 AMW 1
19 Truck 10 Ton MHO1-P-9322 TATA i |
20 Truck 6Ton MH-43-E-7349 EICHER 1
21 Truck 6 Ton MH-43-E-7262 EICHER 1
22 Truck 6 Ton MH-43-U-3953 TATA 1
23 Truck with crane 9 Ton MH-43-E-9796 JUMBO EICHER 1
24 Tempo 4.5 Ton MH 04 EB 7992 TATA 1
25 Mobile Crane 40 Ton MH- 43- 2313 Omega 1
26 Crawler Crane 70 Ton 670 P&H ;|
27 Tractor 40 HP MH 105 /5165 HMT 1
28 Tractor 4O HP MH10S /5166 HMT i)
29 Tractor 4O HP MH 105/ 4735 HMT 1
30 Tractor 4LOHP MH 10S / 4736 HMT 1
31 Tractor new 60 HP MH10AY /8314 Mahindra 1
32 Tractor 20HP - Captain 1
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Dozer
Dozer
Robot
Roller
Roller
Dewatering pump
Hydra Crane
Hydra Crane
Hydra Crane
Hydra Crane
Hydra Crane
Hydra Crane
Hydra Crane
Farhana crane
Farhana crane
Tanker
Forklift
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
DIESEL POWER GENERATOR
WELDING RECTIFIRE
WELDING RECTIFIRE
WELDING RECTIFIRE
WELDING RECTIFIRE
WELDING RECTIFIRE
AIR COMPRESSOR
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BOA12
170WSC81603689
18 & 32 Ton
4 &8 Ton
BTON
12 TON
12 TON
12TON
12 TON
12 TON
12 TON
15 TON
21TON
12000 Ltr
3TON
7.5 KVA
15 KVA
20 KVA
25 KvA
40 KVA
60 KVA
62.5 KVA
75 KVA
82.5 KVA
82.5 KVA
82.5 KVA
125 KVA
160 KVA
200 KVA
200 KVA
400 AMP
400 AMP
400 AMP
400 AMP
400 AMP
7kg/cm2 (35¢cfm)

BEMLBOA12

170WsC81603689

MH 43 8424
MH 43 2412
MH-43/2618
MH-43/2619
MH 04 AL 5694
MH-43/2659
MH-43/2658
MH 43 3264
MH- 7313
MP-09/KC/3063
NL/01/K/7805
31050543/11-9-3-10
RB22
HA 394

En.Sr 110527606
RB66
HA 694

AL-411/23

NTA-743 G
A-20/21
A-22
368/08/99/369/08/99
11151
12
3030052

BEMMI
J.CB
J.CB
ACE
Kirloskar
ESCORT
ACE
ACE
ACE
1.CB
J.CB
J.CB
ESCORT
ACE
ACE
PrinceAlt/P
Kirloskar
Kirlosker (Air cooler)
Simpsons S4/Stamford
Powerica Cummins
Kirloskar/Kirloskar
Kirloskar
Kirloskar / Cromton
Layland
Layland / Stamford
Layland / Crompton
Cummins / Kirloskar
ASHOK.L/STAMFOR
DCummins/Stamford
Kirloskar/Kirloskar
Electra/Memco/Arcon
Perfect weld System
Smew/pws/Sarang
Hi-Tech Engg /weld Tech
Unique Equipments
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AIR COMPRESSOR

DIESEL WELDING GENERATOR

FIRE WATER PUMP
STEAM CLEANER
EOT CRANE
NUT SPLITTER
STAND DRILL MACHINE
MAGNETIC DRILL MACHINE
MAGNETIC DRILL MACHINE
MAGNETIC DRILL MACHINE

PIPE COLD CUTTING MACHINE

MOTHER OVEN
HYDRO TESTING PUMP
HYDRO TESTING PUMP

PNEUMATIC HYDRO TESTING

AIR TUGGER
1ET PUMP
HYD. HAND PUMP
FOOT PUMP PNEUMATIC
POWER PACK
HYD. TORQUE WRENCH
HYDRA CRANE
HYDRA CRANE
FARHANA CRANE
FARHANA CRANE
PIPE BENDING MACHINE
WELDING INVERTOR
WELDING INVERTOR
PLASMA CUTTING MACHINE
PLASMA CUTTING MACHINE
LATHE MACHINE
LATHE MACHINE
MIG WELDING MACHINE
PROFILE CUTTING MACHIN
EROLLING MACHINE
NITROGEN PLANT

10 kg/ em2(cfm
260),(450)

225 AMPS
170m3/hrs (80 Mtr
10 kg /cm2 working pre
5 TON, 10 Ton, 20/5 Ton
41 mm,55,85,120mm
upto 32 mm
31MM/36mm/50mm
13-23 mm
A50 Magnetic Base
upto 20"
400°C
300 kg/cm2
300 kg/cm2
1300 psi
5 TONS
8000 psi
1200 cu cm
200 bar
600 Kg
1inches’ Drive
8 TON
12 TON
15 TON
21TON
4 Inch
400 AMPS
400 AMPS
HTPM 1650
HTPM 1000
6 FEET
B FEET
400 AMPS
Memco
1 & half Inch

20N.M° P hr

2318 VEW/ V07071679

RB66
HDS 695 /Germany

13090200
KPT
473-1574
92939
HIEC/11/06/10/65
3/1PISTON
1/3 PISTONO
310/0107,4,3,5,6
P9412009159

HE 10 Max
Max Tor 26180 Nm
MH 04 8424
MH 43 2412

MH 43 3264

5900200003
1650-014809

1000-055088

M/43800
0802/1082

C-P Tools/chicago

Advani - Oerlikon
Kirloskar / Greaves
Karcher/Eureka
Koli/\l.M Engg
Larzep
SP /Panchal /tata

KPT /Nutro

UNITEC/Fein/spitzans
Haridas /salec/micron
Sousabi
Gama
Vignahar SBPV
Sausabi
Larzep
Larzep
Max
Panchal/Max
ESCORT
ACE /ICB
ESCORT
ACE
Swastik
Ador
Hypar Po.Max1650
Hypar Power Max-1000
Jackso
Tek - Ho2
memco/ador
Memco
Radicon

MVS
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